Product Data Sheet
ENG-FL-14-014
Home Choice Engineered European Rustic Oak Flooring 14mm x 180mm
Natural Lacquered
Rich in detail with lively grain markings and a warm oak tone, this striking wood floor gives classic country style a modern update.
Made using finest quality European oak, Home Choice Rustic Oak Engineered Wood Flooring celebrates wood in all its natural glory.
Swirling grain markings, a wealth of colour variation, small mineral streaks, sapwood and knots of all sizes create a traditional, lived-
in look that will make your floor seem as if it’s been part of your home forever. Each plank measures 1100mm long x 180mm wide,
ideally proportioned for creating a relaxed wood-floor look in most rooms.
Sanded smooth for an understated feel, the floor is finished with a high-quality, hardwearing UV lacquer, making it an ideal choice if
you’re looking for an easy-to-live-with wooden floor that can withstand the demands of family life; vacuuming and damp mopping
are all it needs to keep looking its best.
The click-together planks are ideal for covering large areas quickly, making DIY installation fast and easy. Suitable for any room in
the home, Home Choice Rustic Oak Engineered Wood Flooring features a 2.5mm real wood wear layer, and a sturdy three-layer
construction for impressive stability.
Code: ENG-FL-14-014
Brand: Home Choice
Construction: Engineered 3-Ply
Species: Oak
Grade: Rustic
Design: Plank
Surface: Smooth
Finish: UV Lacquer
Profile: Click System
Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
Top layer: 2.5mm
Core: Softwood
Thickness: 14mm
Width: 180mm
Length: 1100mm
Coverage per pack: 1.37m2
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Residential: 20 Years
Commercial: N/A
Product Details Installation
Technical
Warranty
Fully-bonded: Yes
Nailed: No
Floated on underlay: Yes
Over underfloor heating: Yes, Electric & Water Systems up to 27 °C
NB: Please ask for full warranty terms and conditions
Max side of sound knots: Acceptable without limit
Max size of broken knots: 85mm diameter
Sapwood: Acceptable up to 20% of the board
Filler & colour variation: Allowed
Small cracks: Acceptable up to 8mm wide & 600mm long
Inner bark: Allowed
Origin of timber: Europe
Responsible certification: N/A
Janka hardness rating: 1360
© 2019. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited. At the
time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified correctly. The
company reserves the right to change the specifications of this product at any time
without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used in this technical data
sheet are for illustrative purposes only.
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  I  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk